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Births & Baptisms Con
(29)
 
William Son of William & Rebecca Carter His Wife Was Born Febr: 15th:

 
William Son of Simon & Rachel Whitaker Was Born The January 11th:

 
William Son of Mungo & Sarah Campbell His Wife Was Born
December the 11th

 
Sarah the Daughter of Richard & Elizabeth Basset Was born Febr 3d:

 
John Son of James & Mary Black Was born Febr: 18th

 
Ann the Daughter James & Susanah Sheilds Was Born January 31th:

 
Edward Son of John Hennese & Martha his Wife Was Born Febr: 20th

 
Joseph Son of William & Mary Davenport his Wife Was Born March 1th:

 
William Son of John & Elizabeth Barns his Wife Was Born March the 18th
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James Son of James & Frances Hubard Was Born Febr: 12th:

 
James Son of Mary Hillman a Basterd Child Born in the Great Goal
april the first

 
Ann the Daughter of Richard & Sarah Brown His Wife Was Born
april the 8th:

 
Macklin Son of William & Milly Roberts Boath free Mulatta’s Was Born
The 22d: Day March

 
Edmund A Bastard Child Son of Hannah Macklin A free Mulatta
Was Born March the 8th:

 
Archibald Son of William & Mary Rose his Wife Was Born June 20th:

 
William Allways Armfield; A Basterd son of Martha Armfield Was Born april 26th:

A Free Mulatta
 
Mary the Daughter of Charles & Sarah Porter Was Born May the 4th:

 
Mary the Daughter of John & Eleanor Seagrove Camp Was Born May the 9th:

 
William Sealy Lane Son of Wm. Sealy and Courtney Lane his Wife
Was Born January 28th
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Judith Daughter of Robert Carter Nicholas & Ann His Wife Was Born May 17th:

 
William Son of William & Elizabeth Bland his Wife Was Born June 6th:
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Collection ID: Mss. 91 B 38
Transcription Modernized: Births & Baptisms Continued

(29) 
 
William Son of William & Rebecca Carter His Wife Was Born Febr: 15

 
William Son of Simon & Rachel Whitaker Was Born The January 11

 
William Son of Mungo & Sarah Campbell His Wife Was Born
December the 11

 
Sarah the Daughter of Richard & Elizabeth Basset Was born Febr 3

 
John Son of James & Mary Black Was born February 18

 
Ann the Daughter James & Susanah Sheilds Was Born January 31

 
Edward Son of John Hennese & Martha his Wife Was Born February 20

 
Joseph Son of William & Mary Davenport his Wife Was Born March 1

 
William Son of John & Elizabeth Barns his Wife Was Born March the 18

 
James Son of James & Frances Hubard Was Born February 12
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James Son of Mary Hillman a Basterd Child Born in the Great Goal
Aapril the first

 
Ann the Daughter of Richard & Sarah Brown His Wife Was Born
April the 8

 
Macklin Son of William & Milly Roberts Both free Mulatta’s Was Born
The 22 Day March

 
Edmund A Bastard Child Son of Hannah Macklin A free Mulatta
Was Born March the 8

 
Archibald Son of William & Mary Rose his Wife Was Born June 20

 
William Allways Armfield; A Basterd son of Martha Armfield Was Born April 26

A Free Mulatta
 
Mary the Daughter of Charles & Sarah Porter Was Born May the 4

 
Mary the Daughter of John & Eleanor Seagrove Camp Was Born May the 9

 
William Sealy Lane Son of William Sealy and Courtney Lane his Wife
Was Born January

 
Judith Daughter of Robert Carter Nicholas & Ann His Wife Was Born May 17
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William Son of William & Elizabeth Bland his Wife Was Born June 6

 

Dates: 1764 to 1765
Subject Headings: Church records and registers --Virginia-- Williamsburg.
Birth
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